mn Federacion

l_ Madrilefia de Natacion

Comunidad
de Madrid
CTO INFANTIL INVIERNO C.MADRID COVID 20-21
MADRID, 6 - 7/2/2021
Event 22 Boys, 100m Backstroke Infantil Masculino
07/02/2021 Startlist
MMT 16 A 52.80 , GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA HUGO GIJON 29/11/2015
MMT 15 A 54.30 , GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA HUGO SABADELL 14/12/2014
MMN 16 A 52.80 , GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA HUGO GIJON 29/11/2015
MMN 15 A 54.30 , GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA HUGO SABADELL 14/12/2014
Nombre Afo Club Marca 25m - E

Heat 1 of 4

0 IGLESIAS SEGOVIA, Alvaro 05 01599 - C.D.E. Alameda - Abaco 1:2239 . .

1 ALDERETE GARCIA, Rodrigo 06 P1200 - Safa Madrid 1:1861 .

2 CARRERA ARIJA, Jorge 06 00427 - C.N. Alcalah 1:1852 . .

3 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, Diego 05 MSK - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 1:1728 . .

4 GARCIA DE MENA, Hector 06 P1202 - C.D. Gredos San Diego 1.1540 _ .

5 JIMENEZ MUNIZAGA, Roberto 05 00412 - C.D.N. Torrejon 11631 .

6 MARTINEZ MOREJUDO, Alejandro 05 MSK - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 1:1790 _ . .

7 GOMEZ MONTOYA, Ignacio 06 01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 1:1853 . .

8 GARCIA DE LUCAS, Gabriel 05 P1200 - Safa Madrid 1218 . .

9 MAC GROGAN, Liam Pablo 05 00053 - Real Canoe N.C. 12281 . .
Heat 2 of 4

0 SEGURA GOMEZ, David 06 01571 - C.N. Mako Carabanchel 11475 . .

1 MARTIN RUIZ, Alejandro 05 01449 - Cn Sur 1:1306 _ .

2 MORETON PEREZ, Alberto 05 00053 - Real Canoe N.C. 11156 .

3 HERRERO GARCIA, Ivan 06 00636 - C.N. Alcobendas 11122 o .

4 ROMERO VARAS, Carlos 06 P1202 - C.D. Gredos San Diego 11072 o

5 ALVAREZ LAFFITTE, Luis Alfredo 05 00053 - Real Canoe N.C. 1:1098 .

6 JUEZ ANAYA, David 05 00573 - C.N. Leganes 1:1135 .

7 LOPEZ COLLAZO, Carlos 06 01353 - C.N. Vallmont 1:1251 .

8 FERNANDEZ-ACEYTUNO FERNANDEZ,06:ime 00150 - C.N. Jimenez 1:1372 . .

9 PARRA HERNANDEZ, Raul 06 00573 - C.N. Leganes 1:11529 . .
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Madrilefia de Natacion

CTO INFANTIL INVIERNO C.MADRID COVID 20-21
MADRID, 6 - 7/2/2021

Comunidad
de Madrid

Event 22, Boys, 100m Backstroke

Heat 3 of 4

0 JUZGADO BACHILLER, Guillermo
1 JIMENEZ GARCIA, Nicolas
GUILLEN YEBENES, Lucas
BERROCAL SALAS, Lucas
LOPEZ RAMIREZ, Miguel David
ROJO GOMARA, Hector
MONTALVO GALVEZ, Javier
SANZ RODRIGUEZ, Hugo
RODRIGUEZ DEL VAS, Javier
CASTELLO BLASCO, Erik
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Heat 4 of 4

0 GARCIA SAIZ, Andres

1 GAFO ZAPICO, Pelayo

2 MILLAN DE MIGUEL, Oliver

3 RODRIGUEZ PALACIOS, Ricardo
4 CLAVO LOPEZ, Daniel

5 CALERO RODRIGUEZ, Saul-Nacxit
6 CAMPOS GIAO, Hugo

7 MARTINEZ ACEBO, Sergio

8 FERNANDEZ CARRASCO, Marcos
9 PIERGIACOMI MALVASSO, Mateo
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01203 - C.D. El Valle

00150 - C.N. Jimenez

00573 - C.N. Leganes

MSK - C.N. Madrid Moscardo
01203 - C.D. El Valle

00636 - C.N. Alcobendas
01249 - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
00010 - A.D.N. Mostoles
00827 - A.D. Rivas Natacion
00151 - C.N. San Blas

P1202 - C.D. Gredos San Diego
01203 - C.D. El Valle

00053 - Real Canoe N.C.

00010 - A.D.N. Mostoles

P1202 - C.D. Gredos San Diego
00053 - Real Canoe N.C.

01571 - C.N. Mako Carabanchel
01152 - C.N. Las Matas

01350 - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon
P1202 - C.D. Gredos San Diego

1:10.21
1:08.85
1:08.31
1:07.49
1:06.75
1:07.06
1:07.68
1:08.47
1:09.80
1:10.45

1:05.28
1.04.57
1:04.23
1:01.45
1:00.28
1:01.45
1:.01.91
1:04.29
1:05.03
1:05.56
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